
NSW Public Holidays 2011
M T W T F S S M T W T F S S Saturday 1 January - New Years Day 

1 2 wk 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 Wednesday 26  January - Australia Day
wk 4 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Friday 22 April - Good Friday 
wk 5 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Saturday 23 April - Easter Saturday 
wk 6 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Monday 25 - Easter Monday
wk 7 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 wk 1 28 Monday 25 April - Anzac Day (possible substitute holiday tba)
wk 8 31 Monday 13 June - Queens Birthday

Monday 3 October - Labour Day

Monday  26 December - Christmas Day Holiday
M T W T F S S M T W T F S S Tuesday 27 December - Boxing Day Holiday

wk 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 wk 5 1 2 3

wk 2 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 wk 6 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 ACADEMIC YEAR DATES FOR 2011 – ONSHORE
wk 3 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 wk 7 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Summer session 2011
wk 4 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 wk 8 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 wk 1 Teaching commences Monday 6 December 2010
wk 5 28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 Christmas/New Year University Recess Monday 27 Dec 2010 to Friday 31 Dec 2010

wk 5 Census date Monday 10 January 2011
Teaching ends Friday 4 February 2011

M T W T F S S M T W T F S S [for subjects with centrally conducted 
1 wk 13 1 2 3 4 5 Centrally conducted examinations Monday 7 February 2011

wk 9 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 wk 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Centrally conducted examinations end Friday 11 February  2011
wk 10 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Autumn Semester 2011
wk 11 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 wk 1 Teaching commences Monday 28 February 2011
wk 12 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30 wk 5 Census date Thursday 31 March 2011
wk 13 30 31 Vice-Chancellor's Week Monday 25 April - Friday 29 April 2011

wk 14 Teaching ends Friday 10 June 2011
Centrally conducted examinations Saturday 11 June 2011

M T W T F S S M T W T F S S Centrally conducted examinations end Friday 1 July 2011
1 2 3 wk 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Spring Semester 2011

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 wk 2 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 wk 1 Teaching commences Monday 1 August 2011
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 wk 3 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 wk 5 Census date Wednesday 31 August 2011
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 wk 4 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Vice-Chancellor's Week Mon 26 Sept to Fri 30 Sept 2011
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 wk 5 29 30 31 wk 14 Teaching ends Friday 11 November 2011

Centrally conducted examinations Saturday 12 November 2011
Centrally conducted examinations end Friday 2 December 2011

M T W T F S S M T W T F S S Summer session 2012
wk 5 1 2 3 4 1 2 wk 1 Teaching commences Monday 5 December 2011
wk 6 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 wk 9 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Christmas/New Year University Recess Monday 26 Dec 2011 to Friday 30 Dec 2011
wk 7 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 wk 10 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

wk 8 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 wk 11 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

26 27 28 29 30 wk 12 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

wk 13 31

M T W T F S S M T W T F S S

wk 13 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4

wk 14 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 wk 1 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 wk 2 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 teaching weeks
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 wk 3 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 examinations
28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31

NOTE:  The above academic year dates include  the main teaching periods only.  Individual 
courses and subjects may have their own structure within the main teaching periods. For further 
information contact the relevant UTS Student Centre https://servicedesk.uts.edu.au. 
Academic year dates for all teaching periods are published in the UTS Handbook
http://www.handbook.uts.edu.au/dates_academic.html
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